
 

Pos 

 

SENIOR 
1 
2 

 

ΟΡΕΝ 
1 
2 
3 

 

No. 

36 
40 

51 
29 
48 

 

Name 

HALARIS GEORGIOS 
KYRIOS MIHALIS 

KLADOGENIS IOANNIS 
NIKOLOPOULOS DIMITRIOS 
KYRIOS GEORGE 

 

Nat. 

GRE 
GRE 

GRE 
GRE 
GRE 

 

Federation 

AMOTOE 
AMOTOE 

AMOTOE 
AMOTOE 
AMOTOE 

 

Laps 

8 
8 

8 
8 
8 

 

Total Tm 

11:57.604 
12:06.262 

11:27.252 
11:46.994 
11:49.745 

 

Best Tm 

1:27.940 
1:29.258 

1:25.034 
1:27.405 
1:26.903 

 

Diff 

8.658 

19.742 
22.493 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

19.742 

Avg. Speed 

133,513 

Best Lap Tm 

1:25.034 

Best Speed 

134,883 

Best Lap by 

51 - KLADOGENIS IOANNIS 
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BMU ROADRACING CHAMPIONSHIP ROUNDS 13-14 

GR OPEN + F110 

RACE 1 

Race ( 8 Laps)  started at 14:06:46 

SRC  SERRES-GREECE 3,186 km 

22/10/2022 14:05 


