





BMU ROADRACING CHAMPIONSHIP ROUNDS 13-14

Sorted on Laps

GR OPEN + F110

SRC SERRES-GREECE 3,186 km

RACE 1

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:06:46

Pos	No.	Name	Nat.	Federation	Laps	Total Tm	Best Tm	Diff
SENIC	OR							
1	36	HALARIS GEORGIOS	GRE	AMOTOE	8	11:57.604	1:27.940	
2	40	KYRIOS MIHALIS	GRE	AMOTOE	8	12:06.262	1:29.258	8.658
OPEN								
1	51	KLADOGENIS IOANNIS	GRE	AMOTOE	8	11:27.252	1:25.034	_
2	29	NIKOLOPOULOS DIMITRIOS	GRE	AMOTOE	8	11:46.994	1:27.405	19.742
3	48	KYRIOS GEORGE	GRE	AMOTOE	8	11:49.745	1:26.903	22.493

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
19.742	133,513	1:25.034	134,883	51 - KLADOGENIS IOANNIS

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

